FINALE

poradi ev. C.

1

o bk~ WN

653082
185745

422651
317494
410155

Memorial Milana Vaculika

23.4.2023
201322014

¢. oddilu jméno
8116 Petrova Patricie
2402 Strnadova Amilie
2402 Martincova Lucie
3198 Gillarova Valérie
8116 Paraska Lucie
3198 Cigankova Inna

rocnik  oddil
2013 GK Sumperk
2013 TJ Prostéjov
2013 TJ Prostéjov
2013 SGC Ostrava
2013 GK Sumperk
2013 SGC Ostrava

trenér

Urbanova

Lukasova, Ponizilova
Lukasova, Ponizilova
El-Khairy, Dudova
Urbanova

El-Khairy, Dudova

2,600
2,500
2,500
2,200
2,700
2,200

8,100
7,950
7,600
7,900
7,300
7,550

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

kladina
10,700
10,450
10,100
10,100
10,000
9,750



